
FY 18 Tentative Meeting Dates 
Sanbornton Municipal  

Budget Committee 
 
 

Tuesday, August 16, 2016 
 
Monday, August 22, 2016  –  Joint Meeting BOS 
 
Tuesday, September 20, 2016 
 
Tuesday, October 18, 2016 
 
Friday, November 18, 2016  6:30 Town Offices 
 
Monday, December 12, 2016 6:30 Town Offices 
 
Monday, January 9, 2017 6:30 Town Offices  
 
Monday, January 16, 2017   Joint Meeting with BOS  7:00 Town Offices 
 
Monday, January 23, 2017 6:30 Town Offices 
 
Thursday, February 2, 2017 6:30 Town Offices 
 
Public Hearing - Tuesday, February 7,  2017  7:00 Old Town Hall 
 
March 14, 2017 Voting   March 15, 2017 Town Meeting 
 
 
Note:  The above dates are tentative and may be changed due to scheduling conflicts of members or 
cancelled due to lack of agenda items. 
 
        Revised    October 27th, 2016 


